
p

p

p

p

Fuel Tank

Chimney

Chimney

Works in progress

Works in progress

Works in progress

Works in progress

]

U¿˘

U¿˘

U¿˘

ˇ•

ˇ•

ß

I‹uI‹u

I‹u

I‹u

50

Ruin

Pump
House

ZÀ

â'ô

Tsang Tsui

¿·

Dumping Area

Dumping Area

Dumping Area

Black Point Power Station

ł¤d

ł¤d

ł¤d

sÀ“„y¯

(SHENZHEN WAN)

ZƒüfiW˘]¡

Works in progress
I‹u

NIM WAN

TAI SHUI HANG

Z‚

j⁄ô

Open Storage

West New Territory Landfill

s•É‹Łƒ

¥'

L•
T°„

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

N

PRELIMINARY

PM

-

-

FW

PMFIRST ISSUE

1 : 10000 ON A3

LEGEND

BOUNDARY OF EXISTING 

WENT LANDFILL

BOUNDARY OF WENT LANDFILL

EXTENSION

830000 N

831000 N

832000 N

CSK

PROPOSED DRAINAGE LAYOUT

PROPOSED CHANNEL

SURFACE FLOW DIRECTION

CLP BLACK POINT

POWER STATION

TSING SHAN FIRING RANGE

EXISTING RESTORED

WENT LANDFILL

WENT LANDFILL

EXTENSION

PROPOSED DRAINAGE 

FACILITIES

(CULVERT & OUTFALL)

EXISTING 

OUTFALL

03/09

03/09

OUTFALL A

(TWIN 3m x 2m

 BOX CULVERT)

OUTFALL B

(TWIN 3m x 2m

 BOX CULVERT)

OUTFALL D

(3m x 2.5m

 BOX CULVERT)

17.5
1

17.5
1

17.5
1

17.5
1

17.5
1

17.5
1

500 3000 500

50 300 300

600 THK. ROCK

FILL MATERIAL

300 THK. GRANULAR

FILL MATERIAL

OUTFALL C

(3m x 2.5m

 BOX CULVERT)

50 300 300

500 3000 500 3000 500

200x200 SPLAY

200x200 SPLAY

600 THK. ROCK

FILL MATERIAL

300 THK. GRANULAR

FILL MATERIAL

75 THK. BLINDING

LAYER

75 THK. BLINDING

LAYER

FIGURE 5.4a

 

F
il

e
n

a
m

e
 :

J
:\

2
4

9
2

9
\A

ru
p

\C
iv

il
\S

k
e
tc

h
\E

IA
-R

e
p

o
rt

\2
4

9
2

9
_

E
IA

-F
IG

5
_

4
a
.d

g
n

re
m

a
n

 y
ic

k
3
/6

/2
0
0
9

P
ri

n
te

d
 b

y
 :

Rev.

Status

Rev DateByDescription

Drawn

Drawing no.

Date Checked

Drawing title

Scale

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

Project title

Consultant

Approved

Environmental Protection Department

ôÀ �Ò„ �O

Agreement No. CE 43  2006 (EP)

West New Territories (WENT)

Landfill Extensions

Feasibility Study

/

Waste Facilities Group

o…«“]


